
ORDER OF PLAY - SATURDAY, 25 MAY, 2024

COURT 1

Starting at 2:00 PM

Followed by

Not before 4:30 PM

Followed by

COURT 2

Starting at 2:00 PM

Followed by

ANY MATCH ON ANY COURT MAY BE MOVED
MATCHES WILL BE OFFICIALLY CALLED FROM THE PLAYERS' LOUNGE

Tournament Director
Sherif El Dahan

Released
24 May 2024 7:42 PM

Main Referee
Mokhtar Khalifa

FIP RISE CAIRO
CAIRO, EGY

May 22- May 25, 2024 | € 12,500

1.

2.

3.

4.

Semifinal Women

Semifinal Men

Final Women

Final Men

Semifinal Women

Semifinal Men


